
 

 

Faure Requiem  Rehearsal Schedule  V1 
This is a concert is a books in hand concert. You will be required to stand for the duration of the 
concert.   

Day Date Time Who Notes 
Wed 23 Jan  7.30 – 10pm Tutti   

Wed 30 Jan 7.00 – 7.30pm Bombing of Darwin   

Wed 30 Jan 7.30 -10pm    

Wed 6 Feb  7.00 – 7.30pm Bombing of Darwin   

Wed 6 Feb 7.30 – 10pm    

Wed 13 Feb 7.00 – 7.30pm Bombing of Darwin   

Wed 13 Feb 7.30 - 10pm    

Sun  17 Feb 1.30 – 2.00pm Bombing of Darwin   

Sun  17 Feb 2.00 – 4.30pm    

Tues 19 Feb 9.15 – 
10.30am TBC 

Bombing of Darwin  Informal uniform 
Teal and navy 
shirts black 
trousers 

Cenotaph The 
Esplanade  

Wed 20 Feb  7.30 – 10pm    

Wed 27 Feb 7.30 -10pm    

Sun 3 Mar 2.00 – 4.30pm    

Wed 6 Mar 7.30 – 10pm    

Wed 13 Mar 7.30 – 10pm    

Wed 20 Mar 7.30 -10pm    

Sun 24 Mar 2.00 – 4.30pm    

Wed 27 Mar 7.30 – 10pm    

Sun 31 Mar 2.00 – 4.30pm    

Wed 3 April 7.30 – 10pm    

Sun 7 April 2 – 4.30pm Orchestra only   

Wed 10 April  7.30 – 10pm Choir and Orchestra   

Sat  13 April TBA Tutti Inc Orchestra    

SUN 14 April 4.00pm ( TBC) Tutti Concert  Christ Church Cathedral 

Please note: this is the first version of the rehearsal schedule. Please make sure you are available for all these 
rehearsals. Dates in Bold are essential rehearsals that ALL cast need to attend to be able to perform.  
 
All Wed rehearsals will be at CDU. 
Sat 13th April rehearsal at Christ Church Cathedral 
 

If you are unable to make a rehearsal or running  late 
please text 
Sheila Delahay -0448 144 414. Don’t forget your 
name! 
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